AT

0.0

1.9
2.0
2.2
2.4
3.4
3.5

3.6
4.6
4.7
4.9

5.1
5.1
5.7
5.9
6.0
6.1
6.2
6.2
8.9
8.9
9.0
13.0
13.1
13.2
13.2
13.6
13.8
14.1
14.1
14.8
18.5
18.7

GO

A OoOr - 0

R

Old US ROUte 66 Rlde FH o720

LOCATION
EXIT PARKING LOT FOR PARK LOOP COUNTERCLOCKWISE

PARK LOOP ROAD (Parking on right)

PARK ENTRANCE ROAD

PARK ROAD

PARK ROAD (Old I-44 South Outer Rd)

WILLIAMS ROAD

INTO KIRCHER PARK THEN SHARP LEFT ON ROAD TO BIKE PATH (past white gate

into former RR Park)

ONTO BIKE PATH

U-TURN — AFTER UNDERPASS AND UP TO ROAD GOING OVER THE UNDERPASS

S
X

L

CONTINUE ON BIKE PATH PAST SCHOOL ON LEFT & PARK ON RIGHT
BALD HILL ONTO WEBER ROAD into Shaw’s Garden and Fairway Estates
subdivision

TO DROSTE PARK

ONTO BIKE PATH (go straight at fork right after woods)

THRU PARKING LOT AT OLD COMMUNITY CENTER PASSING A TRAIN CAR
BALD HILL

DREYER

CENTRAL

ONE SET OF RR TRACKS

MAIN STREET
O’SULLIVAN (end of road)
OVER RR TRACKS (STEEP HILL — TRAFFIC)

OLD US ROUTE 66

NEOSHO @ Dave Clark’s Cycles

E UNION

N OLIVE

E ST. LOUIS

S 4hSTREET
W CONGRESS (HWY N)

REST STOP - Pacific Community Park (exit towards W. Congress)

W CONGRESS exiting park

OLD GREY SUMMIT ROAD

OLD US ROUTE 66

REST STOP SHAW ARBORETUM VISITOR CENTER

Return on Reverse side



Old US Route 66 Rlde FH o720

Return

AT GO LOCATION
From Shaw Arboretum

188 R OLD US ROUTE 66

190 R OLD GREY SUMMIT ROAD
227 L W CONGRESS (HWY N)
236 L S 4 th STREET

238 R WST.LOUIS

242 L N OLIVE

243 R E UNION

244 L NEOSHO

245 R OLD ROUTE 66

285 R O'SULLIVAN (CAUTION)

285 L W. MAIN STREET

(Optional Extremely Hilly 7 Mile Long Loop for experienced riders only see below)

31.2 R S CENTRAL

315 R ONTO BIKE PATH AFTER STOP SIGN & PULL-IN PARKING ON ROAD
CONTINUE ON BIKE PATH THROUGH RR PARK AND KIRCHER PARK

325 L WILLIAMS

326 R OLD US ROUTE 66 (PARK ROAD)
336 L PARK ROAD (GO UNDER 1-44)
339 R PARK ROAD ENTRANCE

340 R TO PARKING AREA

OPTIONAL HILLY 7 MILE LOOP (Extreme Hills)
AT GO LOCATION

28.7 R WENGLER (CONTINUE ON HOMEKER)

31.7 L SHEERIN ROAD

329 L HUNTERSFORD ROAD

357 R W MAIN (Continue regular route — add 7 miles to the remaining cues)



