Old US Route 66 Ride

FH 07/20

АТ	GO	LOCATION
0.0	L	EXIT PARKING LOT FOR PARK LOOP COUNTERCLOCKWISE
1.9	R	PARK LOOP ROAD (Parking on right)
2.0	L	PARK ENTRANCE ROAD
2.2	L	PARK ROAD
2.4	R	PARK ROAD (Old I-44 South Outer Rd)
3.4	L	WILLIAMS ROAD
3.5	R	INTO KIRCHER PARK THEN SHARP LEFT ON ROAD TO BIKE PATH (past white gate
3.6	R	into former RR Park) ONTO BIKE PATH
4.6		TURN – AFTER UNDERPASS AND UP TO ROAD GOING OVER THE UNDERPASS
4.7	S	
4.9	Х	BALD HILL ONTO WEBER ROAD into Shaw's Garden and Fairway Estates
1.0	,,	subdivision
5.1	R	TO DROSTE PARK
5.1	L	ONTO BIKE PATH (go straight at fork right after woods)
5.7	Χ	THRU PARKING LOT AT OLD COMMUNITY CENTER PASSING A TRAIN CAR
5.9	L	BALD HILL
6.0	R	DREYER
6.1	L	CENTRAL
6.2	Χ	ONE SET OF RR TRACKS
6.2	L	MAIN STREET
8.9	R	O'SULLIVAN (end of road)
8.9	Χ	OVER RR TRACKS (STEEP HILL – TRAFFIC)
9.0	L	OLD US ROUTE 66
13.0	L	NEOSHO @ Dave Clark's Cycles
13.1	R	E UNION
13.2	L	N OLIVE
13.2	R	E ST. LOUIS
13.6	L	S 4th STREET
13.8	R	W CONGRESS (HWY N)
14.1	L	REST STOP - Pacific Community Park (exit towards W. Congress)
14.1	L	W CONGRESS exiting park
14.8	R	OLD GREY SUMMIT ROAD
18.5	L	OLD US ROUTE 66
18.7	L	REST STOP SHAW ARBORETUM VISITOR CENTER

Return on Reverse side

Old US Route 66 Ride

FH 07/20

Return

AT GO

ΑT	GO	LOCATION		
From Shaw Arboretum				
18.8	R	OLD US ROUTE 66		
19.0	R	OLD GREY SUMMIT ROAD		
22.7	L	W CONGRESS (HWY N)		
23.6	L	S 4 th STREET		
23.8	R	W ST. LOUIS		
24.2	L	N OLIVE		
24.3	R	E UNION		
24.4	L	NEOSHO		
24.5	R	OLD ROUTE 66		
28.5	R	O'SULLIVAN (CAUTION)		
28.5	L	W. MAIN STREET		
(Optional Extremely Hilly 7 Mile Long Loop for experienced riders only see below)				
31.2	R	S CENTRAL		
31.5	R	ONTO BIKE PATH AFTER STOP SIGN & PULL-IN PARKING ON ROAD		
		CONTINUE ON BIKE PATH THROUGH RR PARK AND KIRCHER PARK		
32.5	L	WILLIAMS		
32.6	R	OLD US ROUTE 66 (PARK ROAD)		
33.6	L	PARK ROAD (GO UNDER I-44)		
33.9	R	PARK ROAD ENTRANCE		
34.0	R	TO PARKING AREA		

OPTIONAL HILLY 7 MILE LOOP (Extreme Hills)

LOCATION

AI GO	LOGATION
28.7 R	WENGLER (CONTINUE ON HOMEKER)
31.7 L	SHEERIN ROAD
32.9 L	HUNTERSFORD ROAD
35.7 R	W MAIN (Continue regular route – add 7 miles to the remaining cues)